CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-3	60	Version:	1			
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Filed	
					In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/9/2	2021			Final action:	8/9/2021	
Title:	Planning Administrator Decision - A tentative partition plan to create two parcels, with Parcel 1 consisting of approximately 14,965 square feet and Parcel 2 consisting of approximately 7,035 square feet Approved.						
	Partition Case No. PAR21-08 - Brandie Dalton, Multi Tech Engineering, on behalf of Fisher Road Properties LLC (Peter Ivanov, Mike Ivanov) and Amber Rogers - 2410 & 2416 Fisher Road NE						
	Ward(s): 6 Councilor(s): Hoy Neighborhood(s): NOLA						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Land Use Decision PAR21-08.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
8/9/2021	1	City Cou	ıncil		re	ceived and filed	
то:		Mayor	and City C	Coun	cil		
THROUGH:		Steve Powers, City Manager					
FROM:		Norman Wright, Community Development Director					

SUBJECT:

Planning Administrator Decision - A tentative partition plan to create two parcels, with Parcel 1 consisting of approximately 14,965 square feet and Parcel 2 consisting of approximately 7,035 square feet. - Approved.

Partition Case No. PAR21-08 - Brandie Dalton, Multi Tech Engineering, on behalf of Fisher Road Properties LLC (Peter Ivanov, Mike Ivanov) and Amber Rogers - 2410 & 2416 Fisher Road NE

Ward(s): 6 Councilor(s): Hoy Neighborhood(s): NOLA

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

Sally Long Planner I

Attachments:

1. Land Use Decision PAR21-08

08-02-2021